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198703200000
94150

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94190

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94230

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94240

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94310

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94320

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94340

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94410

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94440

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94470

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94480

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94510

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94530

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94520

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94630

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94670

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94650

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94700

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593



198703200000
94740

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94810

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94780

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94790

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94840

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94890

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94910

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94980

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
94990

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
95010

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198703200000
95080

03/20/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

120 593

198704270001
37350

04/27/1987
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

127 181


