Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703200000 94150	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94190	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94230	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94240	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94310	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94320	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94340	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94410	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94440	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94470	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94480	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94510	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94530	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94520	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94630	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94670	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94650	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				
198703200000 94700	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593				

198703200000 94740	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94810	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94780	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94790	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94840	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94890	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94910	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94980	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 94990	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 95010	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198703200000 95080	03/20/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	120	593		
198704270001 37350	04/27/1987 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	127	181		